
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

ITALIA DEI VALORI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - ZAMPONI ST 2 4 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 4 0 2 1 29 

  2 - CALO' GIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  3 - CAVALLI GI 0 4 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 2 4 2 3 1 0 0 8 40 

  4 - AIELLO VIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  5 - ARCIERI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - BUTI MAURO 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 13 

  7 - CICCIONI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  8 - COSTELLI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 

  9 - CROSTELLI 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 

 10 - DITTFELD R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - GABOTTO BA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - GANDOLFI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - GRASSI RAF 1 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 2 27 

 14 - GRILLINI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 

 15 - MADEO ERNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - MATTEOTTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - MULAS T 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 2 0 0 0 0 18 

 18 - MITTILLO G 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 

 19 - RENZI FAUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

 20 - TARASCONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TOGNOLI AN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 

 Totali 4 14 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 2 6 6 17 11 12 15 3 2 13 170 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

ITALIA DEI VALORI
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - ZAMPONI ST 1 1 1 0 0 29 

  2 - CALO' GIOR 0 0 1 0 0 1 

  3 - CAVALLI GI 4 0 0 1 2 40 

  4 - AIELLO VIN 0 4 0 0 0 4 

  5 - ARCIERI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - BUTI MAURO 0 0 0 0 0 13 

  7 - CICCIONI A 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  8 - COSTELLI M 1 0 0 0 0 8 

  9 - CROSTELLI 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 10 - DITTFELD R 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - GABOTTO BA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - GANDOLFI L 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - GRASSI RAF 1 0 4 4 0 27 

 14 - GRILLINI F 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 15 - MADEO ERNE 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - MATTEOTTI 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - MULAS T 3 0 0 0 0 18 

 18 - MITTILLO G 0 1 0 2 0 11 

 19 - RENZI FAUS 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 20 - TARASCONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TOGNOLI AN 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 Totali 10 6 6 7 2 170 
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